MODELS STB2504 -2510
SERVOTUBE COMPONENTS
Dunkermotoren GmbH  |  Allmendstraße 11  |  D-79848 Bonndorf / Schwarzwald
Phone +49 (0)7703 930-0  |  Fax +49 (0)7703 930-210/-212  |  info@dunkermotoren.de
STB2504-2510
© 05/2016
Page 1
ServoTube delivers the speed of a belt-

 Forcer
 Winding
ORDER CODES
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh (on request)
S - Series
P - Parallel
Forcer
STB25         -     -
 Cable Termination
D - Xenus (XTL-S)
F - Flying leads
N - ESR Pollmeier
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
03 - 3 m
05 - 5 m
10 - 10 m
R - Robotic
Thrust Rod
TRB25 -
 Thrust rod length
0226 0354 0482 0611 0739 0918 1175 1431 1688
0252 0380 0508 0636 0765 0970 1226 1483 1739
0277 0405 0534 0662 0790 1021 1278 1534
0303 0431 0559 0688 0816 1072 1329 1585
0329 0457 0585 0713 0867 1124 1380 1637
Length in mm